



Dobla

# 1520534 - Lemon Cremirca Confectionary Fillin

Lemon cream for filling of confectionary products.Semifinished product for confectionery.CREMIRCA LIMONE SP is ready for use and is ideal for all filling and decoration utilizations.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 60  
Serving size scoop (100g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 247.3**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 3.5g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 2.1g	<b>11%</b>
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 76mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 52.7g	<b>19%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 42.1g	
Includes 40g Added Sugar	<b>80%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1.3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 44mg	<b>3%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 85mg	<b>2%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

Lemon cream for filling of confectionary products.Semifinished product for confectionery.CREMIRCA LIMONE SP is ready for use and is ideal for all filling and decoration utilizations. CREMIRCA LIMONE SP is particularly suitable for all applications where high baking resistance is requested. When frozen CREMIRCA LIMONE SP maintains unchanged its features. CREMIRCA LIMONE SP lends perfectly itself as flavouring of

### Ingredients

sugar, glucose sirup, water, sweetened condensed MILK, modified starch, lemon juice (3.5 %), cocoa butter, pH control agents: citric acid, artificial flavors, preservative: potassium sorbate, emulsifier: diacetyl tartaric acid esters of monoand diglycerides, colours: beta carotene and titanium dioxide

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:



#### Free From:



### Handling Suggestions

READY TO USE

### Serving Suggestions

READY TO USE

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

READY TO EAT

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Dobla	Dobla Group Usa LLC	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	1520534	1520534	08033100440713		1/13.2 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.78lb	13.23lb	Italy	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
8.75in	8.75in	7.63in	0.34ft3	20x5	90days	35°F / 37°F



Dobla

# 1520534 - Lemon Cremirca Confectionary Fillin

Lemon cream for filling of confectionary products.Semifinished product for confectionery.CREMIRCA LIMONE SP is ready for use and is ideal for all filling and decoration utilizations.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	247.3	Total Fat	3.5g	Sodium	76mg
Protein	1.3	Trans Fats		Calcium	44mg
Total Carbohydrates...	52.7g	Saturated Fat	2.1g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	42.1g	Added Sugars	40g	Potassium	85mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

### Additional Images

